PON

FHP3PO5

FHP3P05 10GPON Power Meter

Applicable to 10GEPON/XGPON optical power testing
Support downstream 1490/1550/1577nm test

Support upstream 1270/1310nm test

With threshold setting and Pass/Fail function

1000 groups of data storage

Specifications

Wavelength 1270nm 1310nm 1490nm 1550nm 1577nm
Sensor Type InGaAs
Test Port 2 ports, Universal or SC/UPC
Linearity +0.2dB @1550nm=-40dBm
Isolation of Wavelength >30dB
Test Range -30~+8dBm -40~+10dBm
Insertion Loss <1.5dB
Accuracy 0.5dB
Display Resolution 0.01dB
Threshold 10 sets
Data Storage 1000 groups
Interface usB
Power Supply 4x1.2V AA Ni-MH batteries
Working Temp -10°C~+50°C
Storage Temp -20°C~+70°C
Dimension/Weight 190Lx105Wx55H (mm) / 700g
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